
 

 
 
 

             GVK POWER (GOINDWAL SAHIB) LIMITED 
 
 

 
Date.18.05.2016  

 
AMENDMENT NO.2 TO TENDER DOCUMENT NO.: GVK/ COAL/2016-17/002 DT 13.5.2016 

 
This refers to the Tender Document No.: GVK/ COAL/2016-17/002 Dated 13.5.2016 containing  
 
Part A:  For CIF 
 

Supply OF 1.2 Million Metric Tonne IMPORTED NON-COKING COAL 4800 NAR of 
South African Origin upto 2 lakhs tonnes per month starting from June 2016 to 
Noember 2016 upto Kandla / Any West Coast Port, India.  

 
Part B:  CHA:  
 

Handling & Transportation from Kandla/Any West Coast Port to Goindwal Plant for 
the above.  

 
Since there are  multiple options for discharge locations mentioned in the Tender documents 
i.e.Kandla/Any west Coast Ports India (Kandla/Tuna,  Navlakhi and Mundra Ports ) revised Price Bid 
formats for PART-A AND PART-B are attached for the convenience of Bidders to offer their Bids 
accordingly. 
 
  

 



 

 
 

 
 

ANNEXURE A 
PRICE BID SUBMISSION FORM 

Bid Ref No: Date: 

Bidders Name and Address: 
 
 

To,, 

Head - Materials, 

GVK Power Goindwal (Sahib) Ltd., 

Paigah house ,156-159, Sardard Patel Road, 

Secunderabad 500 003 

Telangana India 

Ph: 040-27902663 / 64 
 
 

Dear Sir, 
 
 

Sub: Bidding Document No for _   
 
 

1. Having examined the Bidding Documents No. , the receipt of which is 

hereby acknowledged, we the undersigned, offer Coal under the above-named Package: " 

   for GVK Power Goindwal (Sahib) Ltd.,Power Plant" in full conformity with the said Bidding 

Documents for the sum (including all taxes and duties). 

 
 
S. No 

 
Description(At 

Discharge Port) 

 
 
Units 

Kandla/Tuna 
Port 

Navlakhi Port Mundra Port 

In Figure In words  In Figure In words In Figure  In words  

1 Guaranteed NAR 4800 

ARB 
kCal/
Kg 

      

2 FOB Price $/MT       
 
3 

Sea Freight Load port 

to 

Discharge Port 

 
$/MT 

      

4 Insurance cost $/MT       
5 CIF Price (firm fixed price 

for the quantity offered) 
$/MT       

7 
Total Quantity 

Offered 
MT 

      

  

We have thoroughly examined and understood the instructions, scope of work and the terms 
and conditions etc. covered in the Bidding Documents issued by GPGSL, being fully aware of 
nature and scope of work required. 

We hereby confirm our acceptance and compliance to all the provisions of  the  Bidding 



 

 
 

ANNEXURE B 

PRICE BID SUBMISSION FORM 

Bid Ref No: Date: 

Bidders Name and Address: 
 
Head -Materials, 
GVK Power (Goindwal Sahib Limited Paigah House 156-
159 Sardar Patel road, Secunderabad  500003. 
Telangana, India. Ph; 040-
27902663/64 
Dear Sir, 

Sub: Bidding Document No: 

  . for 

2. Having examined the Bidding Documents No. , the receipt of which is hereby 

acknowledged, we the undersigned, offer Coal under the above- named Package: " for GVK Power Goindwal 

(Sahib) Ltd.,Power Plant" in full conformity with the said Bidding Documents for the sum (including all taxes and 

duties). 

 
S.No. 

 
Description 

 
Units 

Kandla/Tuna Port Navlakhi Port Mundra Port 

A.  PAYABLE BY CHA  In Figure 
In words 

In Figure 
In words 

In Figure 
In words 

1 Guaranteed 
Discharge Rate 

MT       

2 Handling Charges Rs/MT       

 
3 

Statutory Charges Rs/MT       

4 Any  other  Charges. 
Please specify 

 
Rs/MT 

      

5 Total CHA Service 
Charges(2+3+4) 

Rs/MT       

 
B. PAYABLE BY GPGSL 

       

6 Custom Duty (payable 
by GPGSL) Rs/MT       

7 Railway Freight 
(payable by GPGSL) Rs/MT       

 Grand Total (A+B) Rs/MT       

Bidder should quote complete break-up for handling & stevedoring charges, etc. Detailed cost break-up of 

price quoted by bidder should be provided along with price bid envelop on separate sheet. 

 


